	Gulf Safety Committee

	January 22, 2003 GSC Meeting @ Larose Civic Center-Larose, La.



SIGN IN SHEET-PLEASE CHECK INFORMATION!

Attendees in Red

	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE NO.
	FAX NO.
	E-MAIL

	John Cushing Jr.
	USCG
	504-589-6260
	504-589-4999
	Jcushing@d8.uscg.mil

	Mark Witten
	Chevron Texaco
	(504) 592-6336
	(504) 592-6659
	mswi@chevrontexaco.com

	Allen Verret
	OOC
	(504)561-2427
	(504) 561-2700
	allen_verret@murphyoilcorp.com

	Peter Velez
	Shell 
	(504) 728-6982
	(504) 728-4567 
	pkvelez@shellus.com

	Vince Cottone
	ChevronTexaco
	(504)592-6257
	(504)592-6199
	cottovf@chevrontexaco.com

	
	
	
	
	

	Steve Tomeny
	Charter Fishing
	(985)396-2613
	
	charterboats@mobiletel.com

	Bill Martin
	MMS
	504-736-2849
	
	William.martin@mms.gov

	Don Howard
	MMS
	504-736-2845
	
	Donald.howard@mms.gov

	Mark Becker
	J.R&G
	504-888-0032
	
	sharky_b@hotmail.com

	Guy Tetreau
	USCG
	504-589-4686
	
	GATetreau@D8.uscg.mil

	Steve Garrity
	USCG
	(985)380-5305
	
	Sgarrity@msoMorgancity.uscg.mil

	
	
	
	
	

	Dan Ryan
	USCG
	504-589-6271
	504-589-4999
	DRyan@d8.uscg.mil

	Myron Fischer
	Charter Fishing
	985-632-4525
	985-632-4262
	ddrum@cajunnet.com

	Tim Arant
	U.S. Coast Guard
	(985)380-5366
	(985) 380-5329
	Guns701@cs.com

	Brad Laubach
	MMS
	(703)787-1295
	(703) 787-1284
	blaubach@mms.gov

	Greg Gould
	MMS
	(703)787-1616
	
	Gregory.gould@mms.gov

	Jim Zernell
	Newfield Expl.
	(281)405-4221
	
	jzernell@newfld.com

	Andy Lundy
	Newfield Exp.
	(281)847-6095
	
	alundy@newfld.com

	Dave Burton
	Marathon Oil
	(337)408-7228
	
	LDBurton@marathonoil.com

	Gary Goeke
	E&E
	850-435-8925
	
	ggoeke@ene.com

	Pete Zohorsky
	USCG-MC
	(985)380-5305
	
	pzohorsky@msomorgancity.uscg.mil

	Gilbert J. Auseve, Jr.
	
	(985)787-3297
	(985) 637-4964
	w.w.w.info@hookonfishing.com

	Sean Zeringue
	Southern Visulas
	(877)234-2792
	
	southviz@aol.com

	Jeff Scott
	SempCheck Services
	(337)593-9764
	
	jeff@sempcheck.com

	Tommy Tolck
	Captain Tommy’s Charter
	(985)542-9787
	
	teebone@I-55.com

	John Omohundro
	Anadarko
	(832)636-8403
	
	John_omohundro@anadarko.com

	Scott Owen
	Hunt Oil Co.
	(337)896-8431
	
	Sowen2@huntoil.com

	Daryl Rousse
	Shell P/L
	(985)873-3447
	
	dhrousse@shellopus.com

	Sgt. Chad Comeaux
	LA Dept. of Wildlife & Fisheries
	(985)447-082
	
	

	Tricia Clark
	Skaugen Petro Trans
	(713)735-8831
	713-266-0309
	Trica.clark@skaugen.com

	Beth Inbau
	Metro Safety Council
	(504)484-7969
	
	msafety@bellsouth.net
	

	Craig Leonard
	Metro Safety Council
	(504)484-7969
	
	msafety@bellsouth.net

	Charles Parent
	Equilon/Shell P/L
	(985)532-6440
	(985) 532-8226
	CAParent@Equilon.com

	Tommy Hutto
	Shell
	(504)728-4369
	(504) 728-0225
	tommy.hutto@shell.com

	Kurt Feigley
	National Safety Council
	(504)484-7969
	
	kurtfeigley@hotmail.com

	Jim Labit
	Danos & Curole
	(985)693-8556
	
	jlabit@danos.com

	Jim Stewart
	USCG-8th Dist
	(504)589-3642
	
	jastewart@d11.uscg.mil

	Andrew Henry
	Lickemstickem Fishing Club
	(985)851-5940
	
	ahenry@louisianamachinery.com

	Steven McCall
	OSG Ship Management
	(212)578-1892
	
	smccall@osg.com

	Tim Allen
	Castex/CCA
	(985)879-3528 
	
	tallen@castexenergy.com

	Jerald Horst
	LSU Ag Center
	(504)838-1170
	
	jhorst@agctr.lsu.edu

	Tim Scott
	
	(985 264-335?
	
	timmscott@aol.com

	Bob Moody
	CMS Trunkline
	(713)989-7466
	713-989-1188
	ramoody@cmsenergy.com

	Clint Mouser
	Jeff. Rod & Gun Club
	(504)887-8475
	(504) 885-1501
	CMOU5@aol.com

	Dennis Rement
	ChevronTexaco
	(925)973-4224
	
	drre@chevrontexaco.com

	Tom Becker
	National Association of Charter Boats
	(228)385-2910
	(228) 385-2085
	tdchart@inf.net

	Matt Gresham
	The Courier
	(985)857-2204
	(985) 857-2244
	Matthew.Gresham@houmatoday.com

	Enos Parker
	N/A
	(225)927-6434
	(225) 927-8168
	

	Russell Underwood
	Norman B. Co.
	(850)265-4970
	
	

	Terry Serigux
	Gail’s Bait Shop
	(985)396-2435
	
	

	Jeff Cheramie
	Edison Chouest Offshore
	(985)396-1219
	396-1253
	J.Cheramie@cport.chouest.com

	Robb LeMonde
	USCG
	(985)380-5348
	
	rlemonde@msomorgancity.uscg.mil

	Frank Hardison
	Charlie Hardison & Sons
	(985)396-2492
	(985) 396-4556
	Hardisonoffshore@mobiletel.com

	Kirk Barlass
	Williams Energy
	(713)215-3049
	(713) 215-3163
	Kirk.barlass@williams.com

	Charlie Faught
	ExxonMobil
	(504)561-3317
	
	Charlie.B.Faught@exxonmobil.com

	Norah Cheramie
	Port Fourchon Marina
	(985)396-2792
	
	

	Chris Moron
	Cajun Made FC
	(225)638-6740
	
	Cajunmadeoffadv@cs.com

	George Hass
	Air Logistics
	(892)851-6232
	
	airloghouma@mobile.com

	Chris Torres
	Gamefish Systems & Edison Chouest Offshore
	(985)632-6443
	(985) 632-1713
	Chris.Torres@eco.chouest.com

	Ed A Kuhnert
	Edison Choust(
	(225)622-3158
	225-622-3158
	Ed.kuhnert@chouest.com

	John Farrell
	Torch Energy
	(713)753-1383
	
	farrelj@teai.com

	Richard Gagneaux
	Torch Energy
	(337)436-5004
	
	gagnear@teai.com

	Jim Labat
	Danos & Curole
	(985)693-8556
	
	jlabit@danos.com

	Sharon DeSimoni
	Westport Resources
	(713)548-2013
	
	sdesimoni@wrchou.com

	Tim Connolly
	La Wildlife & Fisheries
	(985)787-2163
	
	Connolly-tp@wlf.state.la.us

	Andy LeBoef
	Cytec
	(985)532-5162
	
	fishingconnection@yahoo.com

	Albert Falgout
	Edison Chouest
	(985)632-1671
	
	Albert.falgout@eco.chouest.com

	Jeff Fegenbush
	Tidewater
	800-683-8433
	
	jfegenbush@tdw.com

	Kelly Coone
	Shell
	(504)728-4187
	
	

	John Biers
	Times Picayune
	504-826-3494
	504-826-3369
	jbiers@timespicayune.com

	Kelly Coone
	Shell
	(504)728-7340
	
	

	Charlie Caplinger
	Coastal Conservation Association
	(225)952-9200
	(225) 952-9204
	Charliec@howardweil.com 

	Bill Daughdrill
	Ecology & Environment
	(225)298-5094
	
	wdaughdrill@ene.com

	Calvin Lawson
	J Conners
	(281)578-3388
	
	calvin@jccteam.com

	Paul Mogabgab
	EDG Engineers
	(504) 455-0858
	
	pnmogabgab@edg.net

	Gerald Flotte
	EDG Engineers
	(985) 726-9956
	
	gjflotte@aol.com

	Jimmy Martin
	B&J Martin
	(985) 632-2727
	
	Bj.martin@cajunnet.com

	Richard E. Ford
	Aramco Services
	(713) 432-5017
	
	Richard.ford@aramco.com

	Brett Thompson
	USCG
	504-589-6275
	
	bjthompsob@msoneworleans.uscvg.mil

	Terry P Turner
	Williams P/L
	(985) 798-5906
	
	Terry.p.turner@williams.com

	Lawrence Thummel
	Williams P/L
	(985) 446-7101
	
	Larry.thummel@williams.com

	Frank Fort
	Williams P/L
	(985) 798-5917
	
	Frank.fort@williams.com

	Robert Butts
	USCG-MSO MC
	985-380-5355
	
	rbutts@msomorgancity.uscg.mil

	Rob LeMounds
	USCG_MSO MC
	985-380-5348
	
	rlemonde@msomorgancity.uscg.mil

	James W Mehrmann
	Maclvor Grant
	713-914-8015
	713-914-8016
	macivorus@ad.com

	Alan Allred
	Mc Dermott
	985-631-8076
	
	paallred@mcdermott.com

	Perry N Plaisance
	Danos & Curole
	337-893-9795
	
	pplaisance@danos.com

	Glen Duplantis
	Newfield Exp.
	337-893-9795
	
	gduplantis@newfld.com

	Raymond Gonzales
	Williams P/L
	985-798-5910
	
	

	Norman Young
	Stratos Broadband
	337-761-3526
	337-761-1284
	Norman.young@stratosglobal.com

	Tom Kazusky
	Tidewater Marine
	985-631-5702
	
	tkazusky@tdw.com

	Phillip Platsome
	Seahorse Marine
	985-532-6759
	
	

	Kurt Schemermann
	PetroCom
	504-734-6130
	
	kschemermann@petrocom.com

	Mark Littlejohn
	Petro Com
	713-939-1900
	
	mlittlejohn@petrocom.com

	Michael Ladd
	Schlumberger
	337-268-3438
	
	ladd@lafayette.oilfield.slb.com

	Jim Parfait
	Tidewater
	985-631-4030
	
	jparfait@tdw.com

	Dave Mong
	L&M Bo Truc Rentals
	985-475-5733
	
	dmong@botruc.com

	Ron Carr
	Stratos
	281-854-2033
	
	Ron.carr@stratos.global.com

	Bruce Adams
	Raytheon
	401-225-3208
	
	bcadams@raytheon.com

	Vern Rothlisberger
	Williams P/L
	985-446-7121
	
	Vern.rothlisberger@williams.com

	Frank Hardison
	Charlie Hardison & Sons
	985-396-2442
	
	

	Davis Harrison
	Charlie Hardison & Sons
	
	
	

	Brad Burke
	Airborne Support
	985-851-6391
	
	bburke@cajun.net

	Kirk Houston
	ExxonMobil
	504-561-3894
	
	Kirk.d.houston@exxonmobil.com

	
	
	
	
	


